
127-4011
Knee Flesh

127-2102
6 Yr H3-Yoke
Spring Washer

127-4002
Upper Leg Flesh

127-4003
Upper Leg Bone, HIII 6yr

9000535
Screw, SHSS 1/4 x 1

127-2106
6 Yr H3-Bushing Washer
Elbow/Shoulder/Knee

127-4007
Load Cell Simulator,
Femur, HIII 6yr

127-2105-2
6 Yr H3-Shoulder, Elbow
and Knee Bushing

127-4026
Bumper,  Lower
Leg Rotation Stop

9001170
Screw, SHCS 1/4-20 x 1-1/4

127-4030-1
Left Foot Assembly

9000248
Screw, SHSS 5/16 x 1-1/4 127-4014

6 Yr H3-Lower Leg
Assembly

127-4013
Knee Cap, HIII 6yr

127-4027
Screw, Lower Leg
Rotation Stop

9005002
Screw, SHCS 1/4-20 x 1

127-5028
6 Yr H3-Nut

127-4025
Lower Leg Rotation
Stop Assembly

VESTAHybrid III 6 Year Old
Left Leg Assy

Release Ver. 1.0
© Mar. 1, 2004

ROBERT A. DENTON, INC. Tel  248-852-5100 ·  email: info@radenton.com ·  www.radenton.com
DENTON ATD, INC. Tel  419-625-5200 ·  email: info@dentonatd.com ·  www.dentonatd.com
DENTON COE GMBH Tel  +49 6221 33 50 80 ·  email: info@dentoncoe.de · www.dentoncoe.de


